pohi

Partner fur Packungen

250 ML PET JAR "BEAUTY-PACKER"

Article number: 080457662
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pilljar

series "Beauty-Packer"
PET

45 /400

clear

250

55

148

20250515

A. Pohli GmbH & Co. KG
Holker Feld 10 - 12
42279 Wuppertal

Telefon: +49 - (0) 202 - 648 24 - 820
eMail: info@pohli.de
Web: www.pohli.de


https://www.pohli.de/en/typ/pilljar/
https://www.pohli.de/en/serie/series-beauty-packer/
https://www.pohli.de/material/pet/
https://www.pohli.de/en/mouth/45-400/
https://www.pohli.de/en/color/clear/
https://www.pohli.de/en/nominal-volume/250/
https://www.pohli.de/en/diameter/55/
https://www.pohli.de/en/height/148/
https://www.pohli.de/en/country-of-manufacture/d/
https://www.pohli.de/en/new/20250515/
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